
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 20,1986

Grantsville Livestock
Grantsville,Maryland
Saturday, Dec. 13,1986

Large: 60-85; Medium: 50-70.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

53.00-56.00; Heavy Butcher 49.00-
54.50; Light Butcher 42.00-52.00;
Butcher Sows 40.00-49.50; Feeder
Shoats 25.00-62.50.

Goats each 32.00-48.00.
Feeder Sale Ist Monday of Each

Month.
Dairy Sale 3rd Thursday of Each

Month.

Belleville Livestock
Auction

Belleville, Pa.
Wednesday, December 17,1986

Report Suppliedby PDA

2,1050 lbs. 38.60.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, December 18
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 125...PDA...C0up1e
Good slaughter steers 52.00 and
53.00. Few Utility slaughter heifers
35.00-39.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.00-
38.85, couple 40.25, Cutter and
Boning Utility 33.50-36.75, Canner
and Low Cutters 30.00-33.50, Shells
down to 25.75. Good slaughter
bullock, individual 49.00. Few
Yield Grade No. 1, 1130-1920 U?s.
slaughter bulls 41.00-44.75, one No.

VEAL: Good 60.00-78.00;
Standard 50.00-60.00; Utility 42.00-
49.00; Bull 60.00-87.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 60.00-
71.00; Utility 54.00-58.00; Slaughter
Ewes 20.00-25.00.

CATTLE: 425. Cows steady to
1.00 lower; couple Choice steers
57.75-60.75; few Good 51.00-52.85;
few Good & Choice holsteins 1100-
1400 lb. 47.5051.75; 1 Choice heifer
59.00; one Standard 44.00;
Breaking Utility & Commercial
cows 35.35-39.00; Cutter & Boning
33.85-37.00; Canner & Cutter 32.35-
34.00; shells 25.25; few YG No. 1,
1200-1600 lb. 42.85-49.00; 1 No. 2,
11001b.41.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:
Good 55.00-58.50; Standard 51.00-
52.50; Utility 40.50-45.00.

HEIFERS: Good 53.0057.50;
Standard 50.0052.00; Utility 32.00-
45.00.

COWS: Commercial 33.00-38.00;
Utility 31.00-32.00; Canner & Cutter
30.00-down.

BULLS: Commercial & Good
42.0045.75; Cutter & Utility 33.00
40.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Few Med.
335-370 lb. steers 48.0055.00; few
Large No. 2 steers 550900 lb. 39.00
44.00; bulls Med. No. 1-2,300700lb.
44.0049.00.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE;
(Yearling Steers) Good 52.00-56.50;
Medium48.00-50.00,40.0042.00. CALVES: 376. 5.007.00 higher;

few Good & Choice 74.0078.00;
Standard & Good 85-110 lb. 53.00
56.00 ; 7085 lb. 50.0054.00; Utility
few 90100 lb. 44.0051.00; 5085 lb.
38.0048.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 55.00
61.00; Medium 50.00-52.00, 42.00
45.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 45.00
56.50; Medium 30.0040.00. FARM CALVES: Hoi. buUs 90

130 lb. 94.00115.00; 8090 lb. 53.50
72.50; heifersBs-130 lb. 55.00-67.00.

HOGS: 52. No. 1-3, 230260 lb.
51.75-52.00; Lot No. 1-3, 185 lb.
49.50; few US No. 1-3 sows 325-600
lb. 42.2543.25; 1 boar 33.75; few
lightweights 40.0045.00.

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday,Dec. 15
Report supplied by auction

Holstein Hfr. Calves to 55.00.
Veal Calves 50.00-75.00.
Vealer Bull Calves 89.00-104.00.
Slaughter Calves 43.00-53.00.
Grassers & Feeders 30.00-50.00.
Lambs 52.00-67.00; small 130.00

160.00.
Sheep 10.00-22.00.

FEEDER PIGS
lb. 57.0064.00.

18. Few 6075 WAKE UP
YOUR
DAIRY
HERD!

SHEEP: 3. 1 lot 75 lb. Choice
57.00.

GOATS: 1

Hogs, 200to 25045.0052.50.
Sows 30.00-39.50.
Boars 35.0043.00.
Pigs 30.0045.00.
Heifers 36.0041.50.
Steers, feeder 40.5050.00.
Bulls 39.0043.00.
Cows, utility 35.0040.50.
Cows, fat 34.0057.00.
Cows, medium 26.75-32.75.
Cows, poor or small 20.0027.00.
CattleMarket strong.
Calf Marketstrong.
Horses to 195.00.
Ponies to 45.00.

JolietWeekly
Wednesday, Dec. 18

Report suppliedby USDA
Sales this week 900; last week

822; a year ago 1687. Slaughter
steers and heifers ended the week
.50; instances 1.00 lower.

SLAUGHTER STEERS; Choice
24 11001350# 59.5062.00; one load
62.75, mixed good and choice 2-3
10001250# 58.0060.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4 900-1100# 58.50-60.25,
mixed good and choice 2-3 900-1050#
56.50-58.00.

MATERIALS
* ATRAZINE
* DUAL
* LASSO
* SUTAZINE
* ROUNDUP

* BLADEX
* BANVEL
* LOROX
* PARAQUAT
* PRINCEP

* EXTRAZINE
* LORSBAN
* FURADAN
* COUNTER

* LASSO- ATRAZINE * DYFONATE

—StiMU
• BICEP • LASSO-ATRAZINE • PROWL R.D.3

Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)354-4616MELVIN R. WEAVER

* TrademarkRalston Purina Company

hdhdh2213Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601
Ph: 717-569-6576 or 898-8354

Livestock market and auction news
CALVES 122...Few Standard and

Good vealers 115-125 lbs. 50.00-
53.00, 70-105 lbs. 42.0048.00, few
Utility 60-80 lbs. 40.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125 lbs.
75.00-114.00,few down 52.00.

HOGS 142...US No. 1-2 225-240
lbs. barrows and gilts 53.00-55.50,2-
3 205-240 lbs. 52.25-54.75,few lots34
270-300 Is. 45.25-51.50. Few US No.
1-3 ’m-sm lbs. sows 38.0046.00.

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• Managed Account
• Commodity Options

Call Forney Longenecker, shfarsomCommodities Investment Executive, fmvuN
At (717) 295-8914 BROTHERS

SHEARSON
LEHMAN BROTHERS iiWMB!BI
29 E. King St. HgS
Lancaster, PA 17603 ®

Dairy Feed

KEYSTONE MILLS
Aq/deuJftu/u—Sum 1694-

Few Boars 30.00-35.50.
FEEDER PIGS 246...US No. 1-3

20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 28.00-39,35-50
lbs. 38.0042,60-75 lbs. 45.00-54.00 -
all per head.

SHEEP 3...Few slaughter ewes
19.00-31.00.

GOATS 4...Few 39.00-42.00.
HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS $550.00-
$1030.00, one $1275.00 - ALL PER
HEAD.

rBaCEaaKCMSMMHMSasaCEMMHMSSBaoettNOTICE 1
| Greencastle Livestock I
| Market, Inc. I

SPECIAL HOLIDAY SALEI
Saturday. December 27, 1986

Starting at 2:00p.m
Due to Christmas beiing on Thursday 8

K and Livestock Markets being closed «

» there will be a good demand for ALL S
5 livestock. *

» Our regular salewill be on Monday «

m as usual. !

6 -Thank you for your support- s
| MERRY CHRISTMAS AND 8
g HAPPY NEW YEAR! 8
» FROM... Jeff Craig & Employees of S
m Greencastle Livestock Market, Inc. S
■WIWIWMCSaaaKMCBatWCIHEHSKBHBKBSBF
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Maxi-Cow Complete

Keystone Maxi-Cow Completes are
made with the highest energy concen-
trates available on the market today.
These completes can be used in your
high producing herd or as a top-dress
for your finest cows.

Quality Products,
Quality People!

1975Route 336
Romulus. NY 14541

(315)549-2578
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